ERGEBNISLISTE
» SUMMER RUN SERIES 2023

N

skinfit

Ergebnisliste (nach M W 06.09.2023)

Rang StNr
5Km
5Km-M
1 289
2 473
3 461
4 288
5 365
6 392
7 446
8 471
9 279
10 472
11 317
12 129
13 278
14 467
15 146
16 479
17 437
18 389
19 349
20 204
21 491
22 368
23 407
24 319
25 481
26 482
27 470
28 477
29 348
30 142
31 325
32 402
33 367
34 324
35 420
36 304
37 498
38 291
39 339
40 492
41 370
42 136
43 309
44 401
45 327

Name

Meier Moritz
Nussbaumer Elias
Riidisser Marcel
Meier Jakob
Worndl Brian

Harrer Laurin
Liebschick Giinther
Mahr Niklas
Laukenmann Tobias
Schranz Christoph
Reymendt Marcus
Auer Tobias
Kuntner Philip
Carracedo Javier
Eberle Elias

Pastor Simon
Bernhard Julian
Meusburger Markus
Aleksa Armantas
Gantner Philipp
Perle Kilian

Mayer Marcus
Kresser Paul

Rudolf Bela

Peter Fabian
Schmidinger Manuel
Erath Sigfried
NuBbaumer Jirgen
Hemmi Mauro
Brunner Simon
Schuchter Armin
Schmiedinger Giinter
Feix Alexander
Schonfelder Helmut
Sohm Oliver

Pastor Wolfgang
Scharewitzl Thomas
MeRner Harry
Todeschi Franco
Weber Felix

Ender Mehmet
Bitomsky Robert
P6pping Sascha
Zimmermann Jirgen
Schwendinger Mathias

Nation

Jahr

Verein

Skinfit Racing Tri Team
Skinfit

TS Hohenems

Skinfit Racing Tri Team

Késtle GmbH

SS Gotzis Badaila Running Tea
Im Wald lauft’s

Tri Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn
Tri Team Bludenz
Tri Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn
all guat druff
Tri Dornbirn
Tri Dornbirn
Bendura Bank
Tri Dornbirn
all guat druff
Bendura Bank

Bendura Bank

all guat druff

all guat druff

Im Wald lauft’s
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Bendura Bank
Photeon Technologies

all guat druff
Bendura Bank
Fa. Blum Hochst

all guat druff

all guat druff

Gasthaus Schafle Rankweil
all guat druff

all guat druff

Bendura Bank
Hellblau.POWERTEAM

Tri Dornbirn
all guat druff

07.09.2023 - 08:36:20

Ziel

16:47.82
17:15.28
17:34.25
17:41.11
18:32.78
18:53.02
18:55.98
19:22.73
20:02.01
20:07.54
21:00.16
21:07.58
21:50.88
21:59.20
22:00.21
22:35.50
22:36.23
23:01.00
23:02.27
23:11.11
23:32.59
23:35.85
23:47.58
24:37.92
24:41.68
24:42.11
24:44.97
24:46.38
24:46.92
25:16.71
25:36.24
26:10.54
26:10.99
27:10.38
27:50.32
27:51.60
27:54.57
28:05.94
28:12.03
28:18.42
29:19.42
29:23.33
29:35.79
29:39.89
30:52.05

Gesamt Diff

16:47.82
17:15.28 +27.46
17:34.25 +46.43
17:41.11 +53.29
18:32.78
18:53.02
18:55.98
19:22.73
20:02.01
20:07.54
21:00.16
21:07.58
21:50.88
21:59.20
22:00.21
22:35.50
22:36.23
23:01.00
23:02.27
23:11.11
23:32.59
23:35.85
23:47.58
24:37.92
24:41.68
24:42.11
24:44.97
24:46.38
24:46.92
25:16.71
25:36.24
26:10.54
26:10.99
27:10.38  +10:22.56
27:50.32
27:51.60
27:54.57
28:05.94  +11:18.12
28:12.03
28:18.42
29:19.42
29:23.33
29:35.79
29:39.89
30:52.05

+1:44.96
+2:05.20
+2:08.16
+2:34.91
+3:14.19
+3:19.72
+4:12.34
+4:19.76
+5:03.06
+5:11.38
+5:12.39
+5:47.68
+5:48.41
+6:13.18
+6:14.45
+6:23.29
+6:44.77
+6:48.03
+6:59.76
+7:50.10
+7:53.86
+7:54.29
+7:57.15
+7:58.56
+7:59.10
+8:28.89
+8:48.42
+9:22.72
+9:23.17

+11:02.50
+11:03.78
+11:06.75

+11:24.21
+11:30.60
+12:31.60
+12:35.51
+12:47.97
+12:52.07
+14:04.23
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N

skinfit

ERGEBNISLISTE
» SUMMER RUN SERIES 2023

Ergebnisliste (nach M W 06.09.2023

Rang StNr Name Nation Jahr Verein Ziel Gesamt Diff
46 372  Lichtinger Frano Bendura Bank 31:10.17 31:10.17  +14:22.35
47 403 Meusburger Elias Tri Dornbirn 31:19.28 31:19.28  +14:31.46
48 299 Mostegl ElImar TS Rankweil 31:45.97 31:45.97 +14:58.15
49 400 Gruber Paul Tri Dornbirn 32:18.05 32:18.05  +15:30.23
50 318 Rossi Mario Grass G* green.team 32:27.48 32:27.48  +15:39.66
51 399 Gruber Alexander Tri Dornbirn 32:52.11 32:52.11  +16:04.29
52 436 Bernhard Edgar Tri Dornbirn 34:54.42 34:54.42 +18:06.60
53 430 Stadelmann Erich 35:11.02 35:11.02  +18:23.20
54 381 Lamprecht Bjorn Tri Dornbirn 36:23.65 36:23.65  +19:35.83
55 314 Reiner René Grass G* green.team 38:09.65 38:09.65  +21:21.83
56 328 Schwendinger Gernot all guat druff 39:06.55 39:06.55 +22:18.73
57 500 Ammann Martin all guat druff 48:19.03 48:19.03  +31:31.21
58 499  Perle Alexander all guat druff 48:19.89 48:19.89 +31:32.07
59 494  Bereuter Tobias 49:38.59 49:38.59  +32:50.77
60 510 Fink? 495256 49:52,56  +33:04.74
61 495  Bereuter Michael 50:54.51 50:54.51  +34:06.69
62 511 NuBbaumer Kurt Im Wald lduft’s 52:33.22 52:33.22  +35:45.40
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